
Rozpis casovSmižany 13.10.2010

Beh obcou Smižany

5. ročník

Vytrvalostný beh

Por. KodSt.č. Meno Klub Kola Čas Body Strata
240 Hlaváč Dominik 2 00:02:43,9Zš, Lipová 13, Snv                   ::,          1

1 255 00:01:14,44 13 1 ::,          

2 255 00:02:43,91 78 1 0:01:29,4          

261 SAKO Matúš 2 00:02:45,8Zš Pov. Sv. Kríža, Smižan            0:00:01,9          2
1 255 00:01:19,67 17 1 ::,          

2 255 00:02:45,82 42 1 0:01:26,1          

289 289 289 2 00:02:57,3                                     0:00:13,3          3
1 255 00:01:20,38 55 1 ::,          

2 255 00:02:57,30 56 1 0:01:36,9          

280 BENDA Martin 2 00:03:00,3Ak Steeple Poprad        280         0:00:16,4          4
1 255 00:01:21,31 25 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:00,38 65 1 0:01:39,0          

215 VAĽOVÁ Mária 2 00:03:00,4Zš, Lipová 13, Snv                   0:00:16,5          5
1 255 00:01:24,43 97 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:00,49 45 1 0:01:36,0          

255 HENRICH Lucián 2 00:03:01,2Zš Pov. Sv. Kríža, Smižan            0:00:17,3          6
1 255 00:01:22,87 10 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:01,29 67 1 0:01:38,4          

309 309 309 2 00:03:01,9                                     0:00:18,0          7
1 255 00:01:27,92 17 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:01,91 78 1 0:01:33,9          

272 KARAFA Roman 2 00:03:02,1Zš, Komenského 2, Snv    272         0:00:18,2          8
1 255 00:01:27,17 17 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:02,19 14 1 0:01:35,0          

274 BROŠKO Daniel 2 00:03:03,2Zš Ul. Ing. Kožucha  Snv 274         0:00:19,3          9
1 255 00:01:23,76 95 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:03,24 20 1 0:01:39,4          

269 KUKURA Peter 2 00:03:03,6Zš, Komenského 2, Snv                0:00:19,7          10
1 255 00:01:24,09 76 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:03,64 05 1 0:01:39,5          

216 ŠTIFFELOVÁ Karin 2 00:03:05,3Zš Ul. Ing. Kožucha  Snv             0:00:21,4          11
1 255 00:01:28,74 06 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:05,37 33 1 0:01:36,6          

325 Barč Martin 2 00:03:06,1Zš Pov. Sv. Kríža, Smižan            0:00:22,1          12
1 255 00:01:18,17 56 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:06,10 53 1 0:01:47,9          

271 SOVEĽ Jakub 2 00:03:06,3Zš, Komenského 2, Snv                0:00:22,4          13
1 255 00:01:26,09 76 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:06,32 42 1 0:01:40,2          

228 KUBALCOVÁ Júlia 2 00:03:06,4Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:00:22,5          14
1 255 00:01:30,01 01 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:06,47 88 1 0:01:36,4          

98 Trnková Katarína 2 00:03:07,9                                     0:00:24,0          15
1 255 00:01:29,61 17 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:07,97 50 1 0:01:38,3          

266 KOMARA Tomáš 2 00:03:10,6Zš S Mš Harichovce                   0:00:26,7          16
1 255 00:01:21,16 40 1 ::,          
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Por. KodSt.č. Meno Klub Kola Čas Body Strata
2 255 00:03:10,62 10 1 0:01:49,4          

307 307 307 2 00:03:10,7                                     0:00:26,8          17
1 255 00:01:34,14 45 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:10,76 55 1 0:01:36,6          

306 306 306 2 00:03:12,2                                     0:00:28,3          18
1 255 00:01:26,90 05 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:12,28 12 1 0:01:45,3          

278 KOČIŠ Nikolas 2 00:03:13,6Zš, Lipová 13, Snv                   0:00:29,7          19
1 255 00:01:33,70 70 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:13,69 14 1 0:01:39,9          

304 Kotlár Mário 2 00:03:13,9Zš, Komenského Smižany 05304         0:00:30,0          20
1 255 00:01:19,15 22 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:13,95 30 1 0:01:54,8          

239 HLAVAČ Daniel 2 00:03:15,3Zš, Lipová 13, Snv       239         0:00:31,4          21
1 255 00:01:32,67 56 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:15,39 84 1 0:01:42,7          

273 BEDNÁR Patrik 2 00:03:16,0Zš Ul. Ing. Kožucha  Snv             0:00:32,0          22
1 255 00:01:26,82 81 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:16,00 77 1 0:01:49,1          

262 MACURA Adrián 2 00:03:16,4Zš Pov. Sv. Kríža, Smižan            0:00:32,4          23
1 255 00:01:30,61 95 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:16,40 06 1 0:01:45,7          

237 MARCIOVÁ  Miriam 2 00:03:16,7Zš Pov. Sv. Kríža, Smižan            0:00:32,8          24
1 255 00:01:31,89 67 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:16,72 09 1 0:01:44,8          

308 PEREŠOVÁ Darina 2 00:03:16,8Ruskov                               0:00:32,9          25
1 255 00:01:38,04 92 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:16,89 68 1 0:01:38,8          

277 KUBINY Marián 2 00:03:17,4Zš, Lipová 13, Snv                   0:00:33,5          26
1 255 00:01:32,58 20 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:17,45 30 1 0:01:44,8          

258 KUBINSKÝ Samuel 2 00:03:17,5Zš Pov. Sv. Kríža, Smižan            0:00:33,6          27
1 255 00:01:26,20 05 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:17,59 66 1 0:01:51,3          

213 ŠAVELOVÁ Nikola 2 00:03:18,6Ak Steeple Poprad                    0:00:34,7          28
1 255 00:01:30,95 92 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:18,69 36 1 0:01:47,7          

249 249 249 2 00:03:21,4                                     0:00:37,5          29
1 255 00:01:35,80 06 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:21,42 95 1 0:01:45,6          

259 VENGLIK Alex 2 00:03:22,5Zš Pov. Sv. Kríža, Smižan            0:00:38,5          30
1 255 00:01:30,87 88 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:22,51 55 1 0:01:51,6          

260 LIPTÁK Martin 2 00:03:22,5Zš Pov. Sv. Kríža, Smižan            0:00:38,6          31
1 255 00:01:26,27 33 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:22,55 16 1 0:01:56,2          

270 POKUTA Patrik 2 00:03:22,6Zš, Komenského 2, Snv                0:00:38,7          32
1 255 00:01:33,37 88 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:22,69 14 1 0:01:49,3          

323 323 323 2 00:03:22,8                                     0:00:38,8          33
1 255 00:01:31,24 60 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:22,80 85 1 0:01:51,5          

276 GAJDOŠ Ján 2 00:03:23,9Sopka Seňa                           0:00:39,9          34
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1 255 00:01:35,04 67 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:23,91 40 1 0:01:48,8          

251 251 251 2 00:03:25,0251         0:00:41,1          35
1 255 00:01:31,53 51 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:25,09 37 1 0:01:53,5          

254 ZAJAC Marek 2 00:03:25,3Zš Pov. Sv. Kríža, Smižan            0:00:41,3          36
1 255 00:01:33,63 55 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:25,31 64 1 0:01:51,6          

256 LENÁRT Lukáš 2 00:03:25,8Zš Pov. Sv. Kríža, Smižan            0:00:41,8          37
1 255 00:01:29,48 81 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:25,80 45 1 0:01:56,3          

292 Kubovčík Dávid 2 00:03:27,5Cross Contry Levoca      292         0:00:43,6          38
1 255 00:01:42,88 27 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:27,56 64 1 0:01:44,6          

250 250 250 2 00:03:28,6                                     0:00:44,7          39
1 255 00:01:33,20 31 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:28,62 89 1 0:01:55,4          

99 99 99 2 00:03:30,7                                     0:00:46,8          40
1 255 00:01:42,01 17 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:30,73 82 1 0:01:48,7          

267 KOSTELNÍK Pavol 2 00:03:31,9Zš, Komenského 2, Snv                0:00:48,0          41
1 255 00:01:34,66 35 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:31,98 82 1 0:01:57,3          

217 BARBUŠOVÁ Kristína 2 00:03:33,3Zš Ul. Ing. Kožucha  Snv             0:00:49,4          42
1 255 00:01:38,88 51 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:33,36 56 1 0:01:54,4          

214 Lichá Petra 2 00:03:33,9Ak Steeple Poprad                    0:00:49,9          43
1 255 00:01:43,36 56 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:33,90 84 1 0:01:50,5          

324 324 324 2 00:03:34,8                                     0:00:50,8          44
1 255 00:01:31,80 06 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:34,80 07 1 0:02:03,0          

100 100 100 2 00:03:34,8                                     0:00:50,9          45
1 255 00:01:43,24 60 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:34,87 50 1 0:01:51,6          

257 ŠTASTNÝ Andrej 2 00:03:35,3Zš Pov. Sv. Kríža, Smižan            0:00:51,4          46
1 255 00:01:38,58 97 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:35,34 75 1 0:01:56,7          

229 KUBALCOVÁ Alexandra 2 00:03:38,4Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:00:54,5          47
1 255 00:01:52,02 96 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:38,46 71 1 0:01:46,4          

236 SARKOZIOVÁ Martina 2 00:03:39,0Zš Pov. Sv. Kríža, Smižan            0:00:55,1          48
1 255 00:01:32,54 46 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:39,07 06 1 0:02:06,5          

238 LENGVARSKÁ Ivana 2 00:03:40,4Zš Pov. Sv. Kríža, Smižan            0:00:56,5          49
1 255 00:01:29,06 47 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:40,45 53 1 0:02:11,3          

248 248 248 2 00:03:40,5                                     0:00:56,6          50
1 255 00:01:44,16 01 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:40,57 80 1 0:01:56,4          

241 241 241 2 00:03:41,7                                     0:00:57,7          51
1 255 00:01:27,38 89 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:41,70 53 1 0:02:14,3          

246 246 246 2 00:03:42,4                                     0:00:58,5          52
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1 255 00:01:44,19 92 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:42,42 17 1 0:01:58,2          

264 KOKY Roman 2 00:03:43,3Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:00:59,3          53
1 255 00:01:44,95 55 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:43,30 36 1 0:01:58,3          

242 242 242 2 00:03:43,4                         242         0:00:59,4          54
1 255 00:01:30,18 58 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:43,40 84 1 0:02:13,2          

211 MURCKOVÁ Simonka 2 00:03:47,8Ak Steeple Poprad                    0:01:03,8          55
1 255 00:01:44,06 47 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:47,81 08 1 0:02:03,7          

252 Weber Jaroslav 2 00:03:50,5Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:01:06,5          56
1 255 00:01:39,41 40 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:50,50 77 1 0:02:11,0          

265 FRANKO Ján 2 00:03:53,5Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:01:09,6          57
1 255 00:01:42,23 81 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:53,57 02 1 0:02:11,3          

220 GVUŠČOVÁ Kristína 2 00:03:54,3Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:01:10,4          58
1 255 00:01:34,47 88 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:54,38 90 1 0:02:19,9          

230 PORADOVÁ Denisa 2 00:03:55,6Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:01:11,7          59
1 255 00:01:41,92 81 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:55,67 03 1 0:02:13,7          

212 ŠAVELOVÁ Stela 2 00:03:59,4Ak Steeple Poprad                    0:01:15,5          60
1 255 00:01:56,74 06 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:59,47 88 1 0:02:02,7          

219 Kroščenová Štefánia 2 00:03:59,9Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:01:16,0          61
1 255 00:01:34,47 10 1 ::,          

2 255 00:03:59,95 93 1 0:02:25,4          

268 SCHMIDT Matúš 2 00:04:04,3Zš, Komenského 2, Snv                0:01:20,4          62
1 255 00:01:42,83 20 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:04,36 32 1 0:02:21,5          

311 311 311 2 00:04:10,9                                     0:01:27,0          63
1 255 00:01:44,57 81 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:10,96 09 1 0:02:26,3          

225 PACANOVSKÁ Adriana 2 00:04:10,9Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:01:27,0          64
1 255 00:01:45,38 89 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:10,97 88 1 0:02:25,5          

223 VARTOVNÍKOVÁ Veronika 2 00:04:11,1Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:01:27,2          65
1 255 00:01:51,67 55 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:11,17 05 1 0:02:19,4          

226 SEKULOVÁ Kristína 2 00:04:12,4Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:01:28,5          66
1 255 00:01:41,91 24 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:12,47 09 1 0:02:30,5          

227 HANČÁKOVÁ Martina 2 00:04:15,3Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:01:31,4          67
1 255 00:01:45,28 74 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:15,36 56 1 0:02:30,0          

326 326 326 2 00:04:21,3                                     0:01:37,4          68
1 255 00:01:46,90 22 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:21,35 93 1 0:02:34,4          

305 305 305 2 00:04:25,9                                     0:01:41,9          69
1 255 00:01:49,23 81 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:25,91 40 1 0:02:36,6          

330 330 330 2 00:04:31,6                                     0:01:47,7          70
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1 255 00:01:41,04 53 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:31,67 41 1 0:02:50,6          

321 321 321 2 00:04:34,6Zš S Mš Harichovce                   0:01:50,7          71
1 255 00:01:48,41 96 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:34,66 25 1 0:02:46,2          

232 BAGÁROVÁ Natália 2 00:04:37,1Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:01:53,2          72
1 255 00:01:55,24 35 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:37,19 36 1 0:02:41,9          

221 KUCHÁROVÁ Kristína 2 00:04:40,3Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:01:56,4          73
1 255 00:01:58,43 97 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:40,36 16 1 0:02:41,9          

218 GIĽAKOVÁ Natália 2 00:04:44,0Zš, Komenského 2, Snv                0:02:00,1          74
1 255 00:01:59,76 39 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:44,06 47 1 0:02:44,3          

233 ŠARIŠSKÁ Denisa 2 00:04:50,5Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:02:06,6          75
1 255 00:02:04,37 66 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:50,54 14 1 0:02:46,1          

222 MORIHLADKOVÁ Antónia 2 00:04:52,0Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:02:08,0          76
1 255 00:02:04,50 22 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:52,01 40 1 0:02:47,5          

234 JEREMIÁŠOVÁ Kristína 2 00:04:52,4Zš, Komenského Smižany 05            0:02:08,4          77
1 255 00:02:04,63 51 1 ::,          

2 255 00:04:52,40 46 1 0:02:47,7          

235 GARČAROVÁ  Patrícia 1 00:03:18,8Zš Pov. Sv. Kríža, Smižan            -1 lap78
1 255 00:01:28,37 99 1 0:01:28,3          

1 255 00:03:18,89 99 1 0:03:18,8          
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